
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is 
accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the GIC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold 
harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in 
respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

GI-COO-43652-65ea0d3fab953
March 07, 2024

Beymen Perakende Ve Tekstil Yatirimiari A.S.
Ayazaga Mah Cendere CAD 3A APT
Sariyer Istanbul - 34396
Istanbul
Turkey

Flame & Wax, Inc. dba Voluspa
2900 McCabe Way
 Irvine
 CA
 USA

Air Los Angeles

Turkey Istanbul

2024-03-09 **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Candles

H.S.Code: 3406000000

718 lbs

Net: 652.4 lbs

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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A Division of Flame and Wax, Inc.
2900 McCabe Way
Irvine, CA 92614
Tax ID: 33-0954594
949-752-4000 Phone
949-752-4030 Fax

Sold To:

BEYMEN PERAKENDE VE TEKSTIL
YATIRIMIARI A.S.
AYAZAGA MAH CENDERE CAD
SARIYER ISTANBUL - 34396
Turkey

Proforma Invoice

Invoice Number: SO161198

Invoice Date: 02/12/2024
Due Date: 
Customer Number: 00-BEY07 BEYMEN PERAKENDE VE TEKSTIL 
Salesperson: HSE - HOUSE ACCOUNTS
EOI#: 

Ship To:

BEYMEN PERAKENDE VE TEKSTIL
YATIRIMIARI A.S.
AYAZAGA MAH CENDERE CAD
SARIYER ISTANBUL - 34396
Turkey

Confirm To Incoterms Country of Origin Destination Currency
JANUARY 2024 ORDER United States of America Türkey USD

Item Description Units Ordered  Price Amount HS Code

7349 Moso Bamboo 9oz Classic 
Candle

EA 12 $16.00 $192.00 3406000
000

7349T Moso Bam 9oz Classic Candle T EA 1 $0.00 $0.00 3406000
000

73420 Santal Vanille 9oz Classic EA 12 $16.00 $192.00 3406000
000

73420T Santal Vanille 9oz Classic Candle 
T

EA 1 $0.00 $0.00 3406000
000

7219 Moso Bamboo Mini Tin EA 16 $6.00 $96.00 3406000
000

72120 Santal Vanille Mini Tin EA 16 $6.00 $96.00 3406000
000

7229 Moso Bamboo 3W Tin EA 12 $14.00 $168.00 3406000
000

72220 Santal Vanille 3 Wick Tin EA 12 $14.00 $168.00 3406000
000

7239 Moso Bamboo 18oz Large Jar EA 8 $17.00 $136.00 3406000
000

72320 Santal Vanille 18oz Large Jar EA 8 $17.00 $136.00 3406000
000

7289 Moso 5 Wick Hearth Candle EA 4 $112.50 $450.00 3406000
000

72820 Santal Vanille 5W Hearth EA 4 $112.50 $450.00 3406000
000

7541 Goji XXV 9oz Classic Candle EA 12 $16.00 $192.00 3406000
000

7541T Goji XXV 9oz Classic Candle T EA 1 $0.00 $0.00 3406000
000

7543 Baltic XXV 9oz Classic Candle EA 12 $16.00 $192.00 3406000
000

7543T Baltic XXV 9oz Classic Candle T EA 1 $0.00 $0.00 3406000
000

7544 French Cade XXV 9oz Classic 
Candle

EA 12 $16.00 $192.00 3406000
000

7544T French Cade XXV 9oz Classic 
Candle T

EA 1 $0.00 $0.00 3406000
000
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2 of 2

Item Description Units Ordered  Price Amount HS Code

7521 Goji XXV 3W Tin EA 24 $14.00 $336.00 3406000
000

7523 Baltic XXV 3W Tin EA 24 $14.00 $336.00 3406000
000

7524 French Cade XXV 3W Tin EA 24 $14.00 $336.00 3406000
000

54111 Cherry Gloss 6.5oz Classic 
Candle

EA 12 $14.00 $168.00 3406000
000

55111 Cherry Gloss Mini Tin EA 32 $6.00 $192.00 3406000
000

55311 Cherry Gloss 18oz Large Jar EA 16 $19.00 $304.00 3406000
000

54511 Cherry Gloss 3W Tin EA 24 $14.00 $336.00 3406000
000

54211 Cherry Gloss 3W Hearth EA 8 $39.00 $312.00 3406000
000

72816 Gilt 5 Wick Hearth Candle EA 5 $112.50 $562.50 3406000
000

Total Pallets 1

Total Units 314

Total Boxes 27

Weight LB 718

Weight KG 326

Pallet Dimensions 48x40x41

Thank you for choosing Voluspa!!

Net Invoice USD $5,542.50

Freight

Sales Tax (0%) $0.00

Invoice Total $5,542.50
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WEIGHT(LB) 652.4 Lbs

CANDLE 652.4 718 Lbs

TOTAL 652.4

1

314

27

718

326

12.6

50

29

42

92.5

Net Weight(Lbs)

Thank you for choosing Voluspa!!

(Total) Net Weight 

(Total) Gross Weight 

Total Pallets

Total Units

Total Boxes

Weight LB

Weight KG

Pallet Dimensions

314 $5,542.50 295.92

48x40x41

UNITS AMOUNT WEIGHT(KG) HS CODE

314 $5,542.50 295.92 3406000000

54211 Cherry Gloss 3W Hearth EA 8 8 3406000000

72816 Gilt 5 Wick Hearth Candle EA 5 5 3406000000

55311 Cherry Gloss 18oz Large Jar EA 16 16 3406000000

54511 Cherry Gloss 3W Tin EA 24 24 3406000000

Item Description Units Ordered Shipped HS Code

55111 Cherry Gloss Mini Tin EA 32 32 3406000000

7524 French Cade XXV 3W Tin EA 24 24 3406000000 29.2

54111 Cherry Gloss 6.5oz Classic Candle EA 12 12 3406000000 16

7521 Goji XXV 3W Tin EA 24 24 3406000000 28.2

7523 Baltic XXV 3W Tin EA 24 24 3406000000 29

7544 French Cade XXV 9oz Classic Candle EA 12 12 3406000000 18

7544T French Cade XXV 9oz Classic Candle T EA 1 1 3406000000 1.2

7543 Baltic XXV 9oz Classic Candle EA 12 12 3406000000 18

7543T Baltic XXV 9oz Classic Candle T EA 1 1 3406000000 1.2

7541 Goji XXV 9oz Classic Candle EA 12 12 3406000000 18

7541T Goji XXV 9oz Classic Candle T EA 1 1 3406000000 1.2

7289 Moso 5 Wick Hearth Candle EA 4 4 3406000000 74

72820 Santal Vanille 5W Hearth EA 4 4 3406000000 74.5

7239 Moso Bamboo 18oz Large Jar EA 8 8 3406000000 20

72320 Santal Vanille 18oz Large Jar EA 8 8 3406000000 20.2

7229 Moso Bamboo 3W Tin EA 12 12 3406000000 14

72220 Santal Vanille 3 Wick Tin EA 12 12 3406000000 14

7219 Moso Bamboo Mini Tin EA 16 16 3406000000 6.2

72120 Santal Vanille Mini Tin EA 16 16 3406000000 6.4

73420 Santal Vanille 9oz Classic EA 12 12 3406000000 17.4

73420T Santal Vanille 9oz Classic Candle T EA 1 1 3406000000 1.2

7349 Moso Bamboo 9oz Classic Candle EA 12 12 3406000000 17.2

7349T Moso Bam 9oz Classic Candle T EA 1 1 3406000000 1.2

JANUARY 

2024 

Prepaid USD

Item Description Units Ordered Shipped HS Code Net Weight(Lbs)

Packing Slip

Confirm To Ship via Terms Currency
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